2 MILE

*1.Michael Dee
2.Manny Root
3.Doc Hickey
*4 Annette Johnson
5.Abby Drapper
6.5ara Snell
7.Sebastian Handy
8.Michael O’Dockerty
9.Haylie Lyon
10.Tiffany Case
11.Mabhala Pratt
12.Ben Nightingale
13.Jim Yoworski
14.Carla Lyon
15.Jessica Bladek
16.Julie Osborne
17.Robert Fairman
18.Charles Brockett
19.Maggie Christensen
20.Rebecca Johnson
21.Phoebe Nightingale
22 Eric Nightingale
23.Susan Howard
24.Jean VanValkenburgh
25.Howard Sheldon
26.Sara Harris
27.Lottie Acovangelo
28.Melissa Carrier
29.Lyle Jenkins
30.Marilyn Fairman
31.Pete Menter

PARENT/CHILD TEAMS

Drapers
429er’s
Jenkins/Root

Runners’ Win
Nightingales

Little Buzzards
Scherer/Nightingale

TOWPATH TRAIL RUN

11:25
12:10
13:02
16:32
16:34
16:51
17:58
18:03
18:24
18:55
19:48
19:58
19:58
20:06
20:08
20:10
20:44
20:56
21:52
22:05
22:05
23:38
23:47
26:24
27:04
27:29
29:14
30:00
30:46
37:29
38:15

John
Abby:

Becky
Manny:

Margie
Ben:

JoAnn

Phoebe:

M28
M16
M51
F13
Fi4
F35
M15
M40
M15
F30
F12
M8
M71
F35
F34
F33
M72
M73
F15
Fa7
F7
M38
F55
F51
M59
F22
F31
F51
M52
F72
M39

67:32

86:51

94:39

96:46

*1.William Callahan
2.Dave Putney
3.Craig DuBois
4.joseph Spohn
5.Rob Richard
6.Marty Callahan
7.Paul Cirillo
8.Tim Kane
9.Dan Capron

10.jody Durgan

11.Mike Farber
12.Rob Hudyncia
13.8Bill Moody
14.Zach Carrier
15.Lennie Davis
16.Niels VanHoesel
17.Eric Lauber
*18.Shayne Straney
19.Joshua Blair
20.John Luppino
21.Dale Hart

22 Julia Hudyncia

23.Scott Eaton

24.Ronda Davis
25.John Draper
26.Miriam Durgan
27.Evan Collins
28.Jay Flemma
29.Stan Dickson
30.Raelee Grimm
31.Chris Carrier
32.Bruce Moody

33.John Slocum

34.Lisa Lavritson
35.Bruce Harris
36.Robert Wasiczko
37.Roger Rockwell
38.Jason Damin
39.Dale Lamphere
40.Bub Barra
41.Missy Lanphier
42.Robert Scanlon
43.Randie Lamphere
44.Diana Schwartz

10K

35:50
37:02
38:40
38:45
41:53
42:22
42:31
42:53
42:56
43:00
43:11
44:11
44:55
45:48
46:34
47:23
47:58
48:47
48:48 -
49:15
49:18
49:20
49:50
50:57
50:58
51:27
51:50
52:23
52:33
53:30
54:14
54:30

55:08

55:23
55:46
55:57
55:58
58:06
58:14
60:12
60:26
60:26
60:44
62:58

M42
M54
M55
M38
M42
M52
M43
M60
M48
M38
M39
M56
M56
m21
M58
M47
M57
F14

M32
M59
M57
F31

M41
F52

M49
F39

M15
M51
M66
F37

M50
M51

M69

F36
M58
Mé62
M51
M44
M57
Mé67
Fa7
M54
F54
F54



10K TEAMS
Saturday Night Fever

Bike Trail Bums

CKH

3 Johns’

Every Which Way

Hu-Hill Flying Farmers

Rockets

3 Chicks

Slackers

Bart Carrig
Emma Flanders
Becky Jenkins
Kayla Potoczny

D.Putney
M.Callahan: 40:52
M.Farber

J.Spohn
R.Richard: 41:03
P.Cirillo

W.Callahan
T.Kane: 42:40
D.Hart

J.Luppino
J.Draper:  51:47
J.Slocum

B.Moody
S.Dickson: 51:51
J.Damin

R.Hudyncia

J.Hudyncia: 52:25
S.S.Hudyncia

B.Moody
R.Rockwell: 59:35
J.Chapman

R.Davis
B.Barra: 60:01
J.Barra

J.Scherer
M.Nightingale 74:41
B.Jenkins

10
10
10
10

45. Julia Spohn
46.Shirley S. Hudyncia
47.john Besig
48.Linda Hudyncia
49.Sharon Scala
50.Jack Chapman
51.Jill Barra

52.Kyrie Felio
53.JoAnn Scherer
54.Margie Nightingale
55.Becky Jenkins
56.Margaret Jevens
57.Michelle MacEnroe
58.Nancy Dukett
59.Bruce Daly
60.Tracy Fountain
61.Heather Case
62.Jamie howard
63.George Quincy

63:21 F36
63:43 F52
64:05 M62
66:42 F59
68:18 F60
68:18 M66
69:54 F63
70:19 F43
74:41 F69
74:41  F37
74:41 F41
75:07 F73
76:30 F49
79:29 F59
85:18 Me63
85:52 F48
85:53 F43
95:55 M53
98:08 M46

10 TOES HAT/ 20 TOES JACKET

NAME

Don Geesler
Rob Hudyncia
Charlie Brockett
Dave Flansburg
Jim Yoworski
Larry Fisher
Bruce Daly

Stan Dickson
Shirley S. Hudyncia
Marty Callahan
Bub Barra

Ken Skibinski
JoAnn Scherer
Mike Farber
Fred Lieber

Kyle Settle
Kermit Cadrett
Jack Chapman
Raelee Grimm
Dale Lamphere
Randie Lamphere
Kevin Morrisroe
John Slocum
Jason Damin
Dean Geesler
John Luppino
Roger Rockwell

NUMBER OF FINISHES
24
22
21
20
20
18
17
17
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10



